 New lease - Terms by negotiation 

 Versatile Class E Use 

 Close to Cornbow Shopping Centre and multiple 
retailers 

 Qualifying occupiers benefit from Small Business 

Rates Relief 

Other lease lengths may be available by way of negotiation. 

RENT 
£12,950 (Twelve Thousand, Nine Hundred and Fifty Pounds) per 
annum, exclusive, payable quarterly in advance on the standard quarter 
days. 

RATING ASSESSMENT 
We have made informal enquiries of the Valuation Office Agency and 
understand the premises have a Rateable Value of £8,100, in the 2023